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3. Int. Vienna Masters Championships 2015
Wien, Floridsdorf, 17. - 19.4.2015

Event 24 Men, 400m Medley 1990 and older
18.04.2015 - 15:10 Results

Rank YB Time Pts

Vienna Rating

1. RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 4:58.88 1054
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:45.21 40.08 250m: 3:07.44 43.53 350m: 4:26.48 35.08

100m: 1:05.13 34.75 200m: 2:23.91 38.70 300m: 3:51.40 43.96 400m: 4:58.88 32.40

2. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 5:36.19 740
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:04.42 43.39 250m: 3:34.98 47.70 350m: 5:00.25 37.01

100m: 1:21.03 43.22 200m: 2:47.28 42.86 300m: 4:23.24 48.26 400m: 5:36.19 35.94

3. MOLECZ Peter 57 Diana 6:09.78 673
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:13.85 50.43 250m: 3:56.74 54.77 350m: 5:31.12 40.39

100m: 1:23.42 44.53 200m: 3:01.97 48.12 300m: 4:50.73 53.99 400m: 6:09.78 38.66

4. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport-Club 6:11.39 388
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:17.21 51.59 250m: 3:59.80 51.25 350m: 5:32.53 40.35

100m: 1:25.62 47.50 200m: 3:08.55 51.34 300m: 4:52.18 52.38 400m: 6:11.39 38.86

International Rating

1. RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 4:58.88 1054
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:45.21 40.08 250m: 3:07.44 43.53 350m: 4:26.48 35.08

100m: 1:05.13 34.75 200m: 2:23.91 38.70 300m: 3:51.40 43.96 400m: 4:58.88 32.40

2. STANICIC Sinisa 69 KDP Novi Zagreb 5:16.96 884
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:53.22 43.03 250m: 3:18.63 44.93 350m: 4:41.44 36.82

100m: 1:10.19 38.07 200m: 2:33.70 40.48 300m: 4:04.62 45.99 400m: 5:16.96 35.52

3. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 5:36.19 740
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:04.42 43.39 250m: 3:34.98 47.70 350m: 5:00.25 37.01

100m: 1:21.03 43.22 200m: 2:47.28 42.86 300m: 4:23.24 48.26 400m: 5:36.19 35.94

4. WITZMANN Joerg 66 AT Graz 5:44.05 691
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:09.00 48.91 250m: 3:41.59 45.30 350m: 5:06.80 40.27

100m: 1:20.09 43.77 200m: 2:56.29 47.29 300m: 4:26.53 44.94 400m: 5:44.05 37.25

5. GULYAS Peter 51 Budapesti Delfinek 6:37.86 674
50m: 44.53 44.53 150m: 2:28.34 53.39 250m: 4:13.74 53.71 350m: 5:53.79 46.75

100m: 1:34.95 50.42 200m: 3:20.03 51.69 300m: 5:07.04 53.30 400m: 6:37.86 44.07

6. MOLECZ Peter 57 Diana 6:09.78 673
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:13.85 50.43 250m: 3:56.74 54.77 350m: 5:31.12 40.39

100m: 1:23.42 44.53 200m: 3:01.97 48.12 300m: 4:50.73 53.99 400m: 6:09.78 38.66

7. VALTR Vaclav 56 SK Spolchemie Usti nad Labem 6:17.64 632
50m: 39.93 39.93 150m: 2:15.26 48.35 250m: 3:59.07 53.42 350m: 5:36.25 43.42

100m: 1:26.91 46.98 200m: 3:05.65 50.39 300m: 4:52.83 53.76 400m: 6:17.64 41.39

8. BLUEMEL Matthias 67 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 6:51.56 403
50m: 50.36 50.36 150m: 2:42.00 53.42 250m: 4:30.67 58.19 350m: 6:11.40 41.98

100m: 1:48.58 58.22 200m: 3:32.48 50.48 300m: 5:29.42 58.75 400m: 6:51.56 40.16

9. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport-Club 6:11.39 388
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:17.21 51.59 250m: 3:59.80 51.25 350m: 5:32.53 40.35

100m: 1:25.62 47.50 200m: 3:08.55 51.34 300m: 4:52.18 52.38 400m: 6:11.39 38.86


